London Underground

Tube guide

From Monday 8 April until
Sunday 29 September 2024

\I‘la\"—m‘d

Cx

ox\ey

MAYOR "N TRANSPORT
OF LONDON RN FOR LONDON

EVERY JOURNEY MATTERS



Metropolitan line frequencies
during peak hours

*

Uxbridge — Baker Street

every 5-10 minutes (some trains run non-stop
between Harrow-on-the-Hill and Finchley Road
during the morning peak).

Many trains continue to/start from Aldgate.

Watford — Baker Street

every 6-10 minutes (some trains run non-stop
between Harrow-on-the-Hill and

Finchley Road during the morning peak, and
between Wembley Park and Harrow-on-the-Hill
during the evening peak). Some trains continue
to/start from Aldgate.

Amersham and Chesham - Aldgate
two trains per hour to and fromm Amersham and
two trains per hour to and fromm Chesham.

All trains serve Harrow-on-the-Hill,
however some trains do not serve all
stations between Moor Park and
Finchley Road.

Information correct at time of going to press.

2



Average journey times of
through trains from Watford

Watford
m‘?:.s Croxley
7 Moor Park

10 Northwood

12 Northwood Hills

"!ifs Pinner
mlm75 North Harrow
21 Harrow-on-the-Hill ==

23 Northwick Park

26 Preston Road
mins
[ Jubiice X Wembley Park
mins
36 Finchley Road
mins
42 Baker Street
Circle mins
Hammersmith
& City
a4 Great Portland Street
46 Euston Square
Overground mins
== Euston
Northern 48 King's Cross St. Pancras =
Piccadilly mins
Victoria
51 Farringdon ==
mins.
53 Barbican
mins
54 () Moorgate =
mins
Central 56 Liverpool Street =
Elizabeth line [
Circle
Hammersmith
& City

58 Aldgate

mins.

Through trains run beyond Baker Street to
Aldgate during Monday to Friday peak hours and
occasionally at other times.

3



Accessibility information 2

Some stations on the Metropolitan line are
accessed via stairs. If you require step-free access
or have another accessibility requirement, there
are a number of resources available to help you to
plan an accessible journey.

There are a range of options available at
tfl.gov.uk/journeyplanner which allow you to
plan journeys which are step-free between the
street and the platform or the street and the train,
or avoiding stairs or escalators. It covers all public
transport in the London area.

The Step-free Tube guide shows all Tube, DLR and
London Overground stations where it is possible
to move from street to platform, or between
platforms, without using stairs or escalators. It
also shows the size of the gap between the train
and the platform at these stations. This guide can
be found at tfl.gov.uk/accessguides.

Station information for every station is available
on the TfL website. This shows whether the
station has step-free or escalator access, whether
there is level access onto the train, and if so,
where this is located on the platform.

Metropolitan line trains have wheelchair spaces
in the middle of the train. Other carriages have
multi-purpose areas which are suitable for
pushchairs, luggage and customers travelling with
assistance dogs. The trains have automated audio
and visual information.



Train times from Watford

Departures to Baker Street

Trains call at all stations unless otherwise shown. During morning peak hours on
Mondays to Fridays some trains run fast from Harrow-on-the-Hill to Finchley Road
(shown with note f).

Mondays to Fridays

0529 first train

0548

0602 I 20 28f 34f 43 53
0701f 07f 16 25 33f 38f 48 56
0805f I0f 19 29 37f 42f 51
0901 09f I 5f 24 33 43 54
1008 23 38 53

1108 23 38 53

1208 23 38 53

1308 23 38 53

1408 23 38 53

1508 23 38 53

1608 23 37 47 59

1706 14 18 30 37 46 56

1801 I 18 26 34 42 49 58
1909 16 20h 30 35 48 52h

2003 18 34 41 51h

2103 [l 23 38 53

2208 23 38 53

2308 23h 38h

2353  last through train to Baker Street

0008w 21w

0040 last train not beyond Wembley Park

0049 last train to Croxley (continues to Rickmansworth)

f  Fast from Harrow-on-the-Hill to Finchley Road
h  Not beyond Harrow-on-the-Hill
w Not beyond Wembley Park



Train times from Watford

Departures to Baker Street

Trains call at all stations unless otherwise shown.

‘Saturdays
0529 first train
0549

0608 23 38 53

thenat 08 23 38 53
minutes past each hour until

2208 23 38 53

2308 23h 38h

2353 last through train to Baker Street
0008w 21w

0040 last train not beyond Wembley Park

Sundays

0704  first train
0723 38 53
0808 23 38 53

thenat 08 23 38 53
minutes past each hour until

2208 23 38 53

2308 last through train to Baker Street

2323h

2338w _last connecting train change at Harrow-on-the-Hill
2353w

0007 last train not beyond Wembley Park

0019 last train to Croxley (continues to Rickmansworth)

f  Fast from Harrow-on-the-Hill to Finchley Road
h  Not beyond Harrow-on-the-Hill
w Not beyond Wembley Park



Train times from Watford

Departures to Aldgate

Through trains run beyond Baker Street to Aldgate during Mondays to Fridays peak hours
only. At other times take the first train to Baker Street and change to the eastbound
Circle and Hammersmith & City lines.

Mondays to Fridays

0529 first through train

0620 28 34 43 53
0707 33 38 48 56
0810 37

0909

then change at Baker Street until
1508 53
1608 23 37 47 59
1714 18 37 46 56
1801 18 42 49

1930
2003 18 34 41
2103
2111 last through train

then change at Baker Street until
2253  last connecting train change at Baker Street

Saturdays
0529 first through train
0549

then change at Baker Street until
2253  last connecting train change at Baker Street

Sundays

0704 first through train
then change at Baker Street until
2253  last through train




Train times from Croxley

Departures to Baker Street

Trains call at all stations unless otherwise shown.

Mondays to Fridays

0532 first train

0551
0605 14 23 3If 36f 46 55
0703f 09f 19 28 35f 41f 51 59

0808f I3f 22 32 39f 45f 54
0904 IIf 18f 27 36 45 56
1011 26 40 56

[T 26 41 56

1211 26 41 56

1311 26 41 56

1411 26 41 56

1511 26 41 56

1611 26 40 50

1702 09 16 21 32 40 48 59
1804 13 21 29 36 45 52

1901 Il 19 23h 33 38 51 55h
2006 21 37 43 54h

2106 14 26 41 56

2211 26 41 56

2311 25h 4lh

2356  last through train to Baker Street

00! Iw 23w

0042 last train not beyond Wembley Park
0051 to Rickmansworth only

f  Fast from Harrow-on-the-Hill to Finchley Road
h  Not beyond Harrow-on-the-Hill
w Not beyond Wembley Park



Train times from Croxley

Departures to Baker Street

Trains call at all stations unless otherwise shown.

‘Saturdays

0532 first train

0534 52

0611 26 41 56
thenat |l 26 41 56
minutes past each hour until

221 26 41 56

231 | 25h 41h

2356  last through train to Baker Street

00w 23w

0042 last train not beyond Wembley Park

Sundays

0707 first train

0726 41 56

08I | 26 41 56
thenat Il 26 41 56
minutes past each hour until

2211 26 41 56

231 | last through train to Baker Street

2326h

2341w last connecting train Change at Harrow-on-the-Hill

2356w

0009 last train not beyond Wembley Park
0021  to Rickmansworth only

f  Fast from Harrow-on-the-Hill to Finchley Road
h Not beyond Harrow-on-the-Hill
w Not beyond Wembley Park



Train times from Croxley

Departures to Aldgate

Through trains run beyond Baker Street to Aldgate during Mondays to Fridays peak hours
only. At other times take the first train to Baker Street and change to the eastbound
Circle and Hammersmith & City lines.

Mondays to Fridays

0532 first through train

0623 3| 36 46 55
0709 35 41 51 59
0813 39
0911

then change at Baker Street until
1511 56
1611 26 40 50
1702 16 21 40 48 59
1804 13 21 45 52
1933
2006 21 37 43
2106

2114  last through train
then change at Baker Street until
2256  last connecting train change at Baker Street

Saturdays
0532  first through train
0552

then change at Baker Street until
2256  last connecting train change at Baker Street

Sundays

0707  first through train
then change at Baker Street until
2256  last connecting train change at Baker Street




Summary timetable of trains from London Trains call at all stations unless otherwise shown

Northbound to Croxley and Watford on Mondays to Fridays

Aldgate .. 0630 .. .. |0700(0708(0717{0725| .. |0739|0750/0759|0803( .. [0825|0829(0842(0852(0910
King’s Cross St. Pancras . |0641] .. .. |0709]|0718)|0727|0735| .. [0749(0800|0809|0813| .. |0835|0839|0852|0902|0920
Baker Street .. |0541| .. |0608]|0614| .. .. |0637]064710653| .. |0709|0715|0724|0732(0741 (0746 (0755|0807 |0815]|0819|0832|0841]|0846|0858|0908|0926
Wembley Park .. |0541] .. |0554|0606]|0621]|0627|0634|0641[0650(0700(0707|0713]0722(0728|0739|0746|0754|0801|0809|0820(0829(0836|0846|0854(0900|0911]0922)|0939
Harrow-on-the-Hill .. |0543[0547| .. |0603[0614]|0627|0635[0642|0649|0658(0708]0715|0721(0731(0736|0747(0753]{0802|0811(0818]0828|0839(0843]|0853|0901|0907(0922]|0932(0949
Moor Park .. |0555[0559| .. |0615[0627|0640|0647(0654|0702|0710(0721|0727|0733(0743(0749)|0759(0805|0814)|0823(0831|0841|085I(0856]|0906|0914|0920(0934]|0944 1002
Croxley 05371055910603|0612[0619|0631|0644|0651(0658(0706(0714]0725|0731)0737|0747]|0753|10803|0809(0818(0827[0835|0845|0855]|0900|0910(0918]0924|0938|0948| 1006
Watford 054106030608 |0616|0623)|0635|0648|0655(0703(0710{0719|0729]|0735)|0741|0751]|0759)|0807|0813|0822 (0831|0839 |0849|0859)|0904|0914|0922)|0928)|0942|0952( 101 |
F F F F F F F F F F F F
Aldgate 0925]0940)0957| 1006 1023| ... .. |1548]1558[ 1603 .. .. | 1634 .. |1643]1650]1705] .. [ 1721]1736] .. .. |[1750
King’s Cross St. Pancras 0935(0950( 1007 (1016 1033] .. .. |1558]1608[1613]| .. oo | 1644 .. |1653|1700]|1716] .. o |1731)1746] .. .. | 1801l
Baker Street 0942(0957(1013[1021[1040] 1057|1112 then 15121527 | 1542|1557 [ 160416141620 1628|1634[1650|1653]|1659|1706|1722|1725(1733 (1737|1752 175518031808
Wembley Park 0955|1010 1026|1037 (1053|1110 1125| every [I1525[1540|1555|1610)|1617|1627|1633|1642|1647|1703(1706(1713|1719]1735]|1738|1746|1752|1806|1809|1816|1823
Harrow-on-the-Hill 1002 101710321047 (1102 11171132 15 1532|1547 | 1602|1617 (1626 1635[ 1641 |1648[1655]1709| 1713|1720 1727|1741 (1746(1752(1800( 1813|1818 1823|1831
Moor Park 10151030 1045|1100 1I5|1130]1145 mins 154511600 1615|1630 1639|1648 1654|701 |1708(1722|1727|1733]|1739| 1754|1758 |1804(1813|1825(1830( 1836|1843
Croxley 1019]1034|1049(1104[1119]1134]1149 until 154911604 1619|1634 1641 [ 1651 [ 1701 [1705(1709(1725|1733]1737|1741 |1757|1805(1809 (1812|1828 1836( 1840|1843
Watford 1023 1038|1053 1108 1123( 11381153 1553|1608 [1623(1638|1645|1655(1705|1709|1716]|1729|1737 174217481801 (1809 (1813|1820 1832|1840|1845] 185!

C From Chesham at 0516 via Rickmansworth
F Fast from Wembley Park to Harrow-on-the-Hill
R From Rickmansworth at 0608



Summary timetable of trains from London Trains call at all stations unless otherwise shown

Northbound to Croxley and Watford on Mondays to Fridays

F FlF|F FlF|F FlF F
Aldgate .. |181o]r8i8|is25|i842| .. | .. [i858|i1914| .. |1925[1929]|1942| .. |2002

King’s Cross St. Pancras .. |1820]1829]1835]|1852| .. .. |[1908]1924] .. |1935[1939]1952| .. [2013] ..
Baker Street 18251828 1836|1842 1858 1908(1914]1930(1932(1941]1946|1958(2005(2018]|2028|2042(2057(2112)|2127|2142|2157|2212|2227|2242|2258|2313|2327(2342|2357|0012
Wembley Park 1838(1841(1850]1855(1912 192211927 (1943]1945(1954]| 1959|2012 (2018|2032(2041]2055(2110|2125(2140|2155|2210|2225(2240|2255|2311|2326|2340(2355|0010(0025

Harrow-on-the-Hill 1846(1850(1857]1903(1918 1930(1935]1950(1954(2000{2007]|2021(2026(2039]|2051|2102(2117(2132)2147(2202|2217|2232|2247(2302|2321]|2334|2347(0002|0017]|0033
Moor Park 1859(1902(1909] 1916|1930 1943(1947)2002(2006(2013]2020|2033(2038(2052|2104|2115(2130({2145)2200(2215|2230|2245|2300(2315|2334|2346|2400(0015|0030)|0045
Croxley 185911908 1913|1916 | 1933 1946(194912005(2012(2017]2021 |2037 (2047 [2056|2109|2119(2134(2149)|2204(2219|2234|2249|2304(2319|2338|2350/0004(0019|0034|0049
Watford 1903]1912]1919| 1923|1938 1951)1955|2009{2016|2021)2025(2041]205!1 |2100|2113(2123)2138)2153|2208|2223)|2238|2253(2308|2323|2343|2354(0008|0023|0038|0053

F Fast from Wembley Park to Harrow-on-the-Hill



Summary timetable of trains from London Trains call at all stations unless otherwise shown

Northbound to Croxley and Watford on Saturdays

Aldgate

King’'s Cross St. Pancras
Baker Street

Wembley Park
Harrow-on-the-Hill
Moor Park

Croxley

Watford

C

0537
0541

0543
0555
0559
0603

0541
0554
0602
0615
0619
0623

0617
0630
0634
0638

0610
0624
0632
0645
0649
0653

0625
0638
0647
0700
0704
0708

0642
0655
0702
0715
0719
0723

0657
0710
0717
0730
0734
0738

0712
0725
0732
0745
0749
0753

then
every
15
mins
until

2212
2225
2232
2245
2249
2253

2227
2240
2247
2300
2304
2308

2232
2245
2253
2305
2309
2313

2242
2255
2303
2315
2319
2325

2256
2309
2317
2330
2334
2338

2312
2325
2332
2345
2349
2353

2327
2340
2347
2400
0004
0008

2342
555
0002
0015
0019
0023

2357
oolo
0017
0030
0034
0038

0012
0025
0033
0045
0049
0053

C From Chesham at 0516 via Rickmansworth




Summary timetable of trains from London Trains call at all stations unless otherwise shown

Northbound to Croxley and Watford on Sundays

Aldgate .. |2333
King’'s Cross St. Pancras .. |2343
Baker Street .. |0706|0727(0740|0757|0812 then 2212|2227|2232|2242|2257|2312|2327(2339(2352
Wembley Park 0706|0719(0740(0753(0810)|0825 every |[2225|2240|2245|2255|2310]2325)|2340(2352(0005
Harrow-on-the-Hill 0717(0727(0747 (0802 (0817|0832 15 2232|2247|2253|2303|2317)|2332|2347(2359(0012
Moor Park 0730(0740(0800(0815(0830|0845 mins 2245|2300(2305|2315]|2330)|2345)|2400(0012 (0025
Croxley 0734(0744|0804|0819]|0834|0849 until 224912304|2309|2319]|2334)|2349|0004[0016(0029
Watford 0738|0748 (0808 [0823 (0838|0853 2253|2308|2313|2325|2338)|2353|0009 (0020|0033




Customer Contacts

If you have any commments or experience any
difficulties while using Underground services
please contact:

TfL Customer Services

9th floor 5 Endeavour Sauare
London E20 IJN

Tel: 0343 222 1234*

For Chiltern Railways services please contact:
Customer Services Banbury ICC Merton Street
Banbury Oxfordshire OXI16 4RN

Tel: 08456 005 165

(Mondays to Fridays 0830 to 1730)
chilternrailways.co.uk

If you are not satisfied with the response you can
contact:

London TravelWatch

Europoint 5, Il Lavington Street,

London SEI ONZ

Tel: 020 3176 2999

(Mondays to Fridays 0900 to 1700)

londontravelwatch.org.uk

Transport for London Lost Property Office
Open Mondays to Fridays between 0830 and 1600,
except Public Holidays.

Tel: 0343 222 1234*

National Rail enquiries
Tel: 08457 484950 (24 hours)

Traveline
Travelling by bus or train beyond London?
Tel: 0871 200 22 33 (Daily 0800 to 2000)

*Service and network charges may apply. See tfl.gov.uk/terms for details.



Cvrecycle

e Check your travel
tfl.gov.uk/travel-tools
24-hour travel information

0343 222 1234*

ﬁ Plan your journey
4~ Download the TfL Go app

*Service and network charges may apply.
See tfl.gov.uk/terms for details.





