London Underground

Tube guide

From Monday 8 April until Sunday 29 September 2024







Metropolitan line frequencies during peak hours

- Uxbridge Baker Street
 every 5-10 minutes (some trains run non-stop
 between Harrow-on-the-Hill and Finchley Road
 during the morning peak).
 Many trains continue to/start from Aldgate.
- Watford Baker Street
 every 6-10 minutes (some trains run non-stop
 between Harrow-on-the-Hill and
 Finchley Road during the morning peak, and
 between Wembley Park and Harrow-on-the-Hill
 during the evening peak). Some trains continue
 to/start from Aldgate.
- Amersham and Chesham Aldgate
 two trains per hour to and from Amersham and
 two trains per hour to and from Chesham.

All trains serve Harrow-on-the-Hill, however some trains do not serve all stations between Moor Park and Finchley Road.

Average journey times of through trains from Watford



Through trains run beyond Baker Street to Aldgate during Monday to Friday peak hours and occasionally at other times.

Accessibility information さ

Some stations on the Metropolitan line are accessed via stairs. If you require step-free access or have another accessibility requirement, there are a number of resources available to help you to plan an accessible journey.

There are a range of options available at tfl.gov.uk/journeyplanner which allow you to plan journeys which are step-free between the street and the platform or the street and the train, or avoiding stairs or escalators. It covers all public transport in the London area.

The **Step-free Tube guide** shows all Tube, DLR and London Overground stations where it is possible to move from street to platform, or between platforms, without using stairs or escalators. It also shows the size of the gap between the train and the platform at these stations. This guide can be found at **tfl.gov.uk/accessguides**.

Station information for every station is available on the TfL website. This shows whether the station has step-free or escalator access, whether there is level access onto the train, and if so, where this is located on the platform.

Metropolitan line trains have wheelchair spaces in the middle of the train. Other carriages have multi-purpose areas which are suitable for pushchairs, luggage and customers travelling with assistance dogs. The trains have automated audio and visual information.

Train times from Watford

Departures to Baker Street

Trains call at all stations unless otherwise shown. During morning peak hours on Mondays to Fridays some trains run fast from Harrow-on-the-Hill to Finchley Road (shown with note f).

Mondays to Fridays									
05 29	first t	rain							
05 48									
06 02	-11	20	28f	34f	43	53			
07 01f	07f	16	25	33f	38f	48	56		
08 05f	10f	19	29	37f	42f	51			
09 01	09f	15f	24	33	43	54			
1 0 08	23	38	53						
1108	23	38	53						
12 08	23	38	53						
1308	23	38	53						
1408	23	38	53						
15 08	23	38	53						
1608	23	37	47	59					
17 06	14	18	30	37	46	56			
1801	-11	18	26	34	42	49	58		
19 09	16	20h	30	35	48	52h			
20 03	18	34	41	51h					
21 03	11	23	38	53					
22 08	23	38	53						
23 08	23h	38h							
23 53	last through train to Baker Street								
00 08w	21w								
00 40	last tra	ain not b	eyond W	embley Pa	ark				
0049	last tra	last train to Croxley (continues to Rickmansworth)							

f Fast from Harrow-on-the-Hill to Finchley Road

h Not beyond Harrow-on-the-Hill

w Not beyond Wembley Park

Train times from Watford

Departures to Baker Street

Trains call at all stations unless otherwise shown.

Satu	urda	ys						
05 29	first t	rain						
05 49								
06 08	23	38	53					
			23 38 each hou					
22 08	23	38	53					
23 08	23h	38h						
23 53	last through train to Baker Street							
00 08w	21w							
0040	last tr	ain not l	hevond We	embley Park				

Sun	days
07 04	first train
07 23	38 53
8080	23 38 53
	then at 08 23 38 53 minutes past each hour until
22 08	23 38 53
23 08	last through train to Baker Street
23 23h	
23 38w	last connecting train change at Harrow-on-the-Hill
23 53w	
00 07	last train not beyond Wembley Park
0019	last train to Croxley (continues to Rickmansworth)

f Fast from Harrow-on-the-Hill to Finchley Road

h Not beyond Harrow-on-the-Hill

w Not beyond Wembley Park

Train times from Watford

Departures to Aldgate

Through trains run beyond Baker Street to Aldgate during Mondays to Fridays peak hours only. At other times take the first train to Baker Street and change to the eastbound Circle and Hammersmith & City lines.

Мо	Mondays to Fridays							
05 29	first	first through train						
06 20	28	34	43	53				
07 07	33	38	48	56				
0810	37							
09 09								
	then change at Baker Street until							
15 08	53							
1608	23	37	47	59				
17 14	18	37	46	56				
1801	18	42	49					
19 30								
20 03	18	34	41					
2103								
2111	last through train							
	then	change a	at Baker	Street u	ntil			
22 53	last connecting train change at Baker Street							

Saturdays					
05 29	first through train				
05 49					
	then change at Baker Street until				
22 53	last connecting train change at Baker Street				

Sundays					
07 04	first through train				
	then change at Baker Street until				
22 53	last through train				

Train times from Croxley

Departures to Baker Street

Trains call at all stations unless otherwise shown.

Mondays to Fridays								
05 32	first t	rain						
05 51								
06 05	14	23	31f	36f	46	55		
07 03f	09f	19	28	35f	4lf	51	59	
08 08f	13f	22	32	39f	45f	54		
09 04	Hf	18f	27	36	45	56		
1011	26	40	56					
1111	26	41	56					
1211	26	41	56					
1311	26	41	56					
1411	26	41	56					
1511	26	41	56					
1611	26	40	50					
17 02	09	16	21	32	40	48	59	
1804	13	21	29	36	45	52		
19 01	11	19	23h	33	38	51	55h	
20 06	21	37	43	54h				
2106	14	26	41	56				
2211	26	41	56					
2311	25h	41h						
23 56	last ti	hrough	rain to	Baker St	reet			
00 11w	23w							
0042	last tr	last train not beyond Wembley Park						
00 51	to Rickmansworth only							

f Fast from Harrow-on-the-Hill to Finchley Road

h Not beyond Harrow-on-the-Hill

w Not beyond Wembley Park

Train times from Croxley

Departures to Baker Street

Trains call at all stations unless otherwise shown.

Satu	urda	ys					
05 32	first t	rain					
05 34	52						
0611	26	41	56				
			26 41 each hou				
2211	26	41	56				
2311	25h	41h					
23 56	last through train to Baker Street						
00 11w	23w						
0042	last train not beyond Wembley Park						

Sun	Sundays								
07 07	first train								
07 26	41 56								
1180	26 41 56								
	then at 11 26 41 56 minutes past each hour until								
2211	26 41 56								
2311	last through train to Baker Street								
23 26h									
23 41w	last connecting train Change at Harrow-on-the-Hill								
23 56w									
0009	last train not beyond Wembley Park								
0021	to Rickmansworth only								

- f Fast from Harrow-on-the-Hill to Finchley Road
- h Not beyond Harrow-on-the-Hill
- w Not beyond Wembley Park

Train times from Croxley

Departures to Aldgate

Through trains run beyond Baker Street to Aldgate during Mondays to Fridays peak hours only. At other times take the first train to Baker Street and change to the eastbound Circle and Hammersmith & City lines.

Мо	Mondays to Fridays							
05 32	first through train							
06 23	31	36	46	55				
07 09	35	41	51	59				
08 13	39							
0911								
	then change at Baker Street until							
1511	56							
1611	26	40	50					
17 02	16	21	40	48	59			
1804	13	21	45	52				
1933								
20 06	21	37	43					
2106								
2114	last through train							
	then	change at	Baker Str	eet until				
22 56	last connecting train change at Baker Street							

Saturdays							
05 32	first through train						
05 52							
	then change at Baker Street until						
22 56	last connecting train change at Baker Street						

Sur	Sundays					
07 07	first through train					
	then change at Baker Street until					
22 56	last connecting train change at Baker Street					

Northbound to 0	Crox	ley	and	d W	/atf	ord	on	Мо	nda	ays	to	Frid	ays																	
	С		F	R			F				F				F		F	F						F						
Aldgate												0630				0700	0708	0717	0725		0739	0750	0759	0803		0825	0829	0842	0852	0910
King's Cross St. Pancras												0641						0727			0749									0920
Baker Street					0541			0614				0647						0732												
Wembley Park			0541			0606																								
Harrow-on-the-Hill		0543	0547		0603	0614	0627	0635	0642	0649	0658	0708	0715	0721	0731	0736	0747	0753	0802	0811	0818	0828	0839	0843	0853	0901	0907	0922	0932	0949
Moor Park			0559			0627																								
Croxley						0631																								
Watford	0541	0603	0608	0616	0623	0635	0648	0655	0703	0710	0719	0729	0735	0741	0751	0759	0807	0813	0822	0831	0839	0849	0859	0904	0914	0922	0928	0942	0952	1011

		F													F	F	F		F	F	F		F	F	F		F	F
												1548	1558	1603			1634		1643	1650	1705			1721	1736			1750
0935	0950	1007	1016	1033																								1801
								1549	1604	1619	1634	1641	1651	1701	1705	1709	1725	1733	1737	1741	1757	1805	1809	1812	1828	1836	1840	1843
1023	1038	1053	1108	1123	1138	1153		1553	1608	1623	1638	1645	1655	1705	1709	1716	1729	1737	1742	1748	1801	1809	1813	1820	1832	1840	1845	1851
	0935 0942 0955 1002 1015 1019	0935 0950 0942 0957 0955 1010 1002 1017 1015 1030 1019 1034	0935 0950 1007 0942 0957 1013 0955 1010 1026 1002 1017 1032 1015 1030 1045 1019 1034 1049	0935 0950 1007 1016 0942 0957 1013 1021 0955 1010 1026 1037 1002 1017 1032 1047 1015 1030 1045 1100 1019 1034 1049 1104	0935 0950 1007 1016 1033 0942 0957 1013 1021 1040 0955 1010 1026 1037 1053 1002 1017 1032 1047 1102 1015 1030 1045 1100 1115 1019 1034 1049 1104 1119	0955 1010 1026 1037 1053 1110 1002 1017 1032 1047 1102 1117 1015 1030 1045 1100 1115 1330 1019 1034 1049 1104 1119 134	0955 0950 1007 1016 1033 0942 0957 1013 1021 1040 1057 1112 0955 1010 1026 1037 1053 1110 112 0902 1017 1032 1047 1102 1117 1132 1015 1030 1045 1100 1115 1130 1145 1019 1034 1049 1104 1119 1134 1149	0955 0950 1007 1016 1033 0942 0957 1013 1021 1040 1057 1112 then 0955 1010 1026 1037 1053 1110 1125 every 1002 1017 1032 1047 1102 1117 1132 15 1015 1030 1045 1100 1115 1130 1145 mins 1019 1034 1049 1104 1119 1134 1149 until	0955 0950 1007 1016 1033	0955 0950 1007 1016 1033	0955 0950 1007 1016 1033 <td< td=""><td>0955 0950 1007 1016 1033 </td><td>0955 0950 1007 1016 1033 </td><td>0955 0950 1007 1016 1033 </td><td>0955 0950 1007 1016 1033</td><td> 0955 0950 1007 1016 1033 1558 1608 1613 1558 1608 1613 1558 1608 1613 1558 1608 1613 1558 1608 1613 </td><td>0955 0950 1007 1016 1033</td><td> 0955 0950 1007 1016 1033 1558 1608 1613 1644 1640 1645 </td><td>0955 0950 1007 1016 1033</td><td>0955 0950 1007 1016 1033</td></td<>	0955 0950 1007 1016 1033	0955 0950 1007 1016 1033	0955 0950 1007 1016 1033	0955 0950 1007 1016 1033	0955 0950 1007 1016 1033 1558 1608 1613 1558 1608 1613 1558 1608 1613 1558 1608 1613 1558 1608 1613	0955 0950 1007 1016 1033	0955 0950 1007 1016 1033 1558 1608 1613 1644 1640 1645	0955 0950 1007 1016 1033	0955 0950 1007 1016 1033	0955 0950 1007 1016 1033	0955 0950 1007 1016 1033	0955 0950 1007 1016 1033	0955 0950 1007 1016 1033	0955 0950 1007 1016 1033	0955 0950 1007 1016 1033	0955 0950 1007 1016 1033	0955 0950 1007 1016 1033

C From Chesham at 0516 via Rickmansworth

F Fast from Wembley Park to Harrow-on-the-Hill

R From Rickmansworth at 0608

Northbound to C	Crox	ley	an	d W	/atí	forc	or	ı M	onc	lays	s to	Fri	day	/S																	
	F		F	F	F		F	F	F		F	F			F																
Aldgate		1810	1818	1825	1842			1858	1914		1925	1929	1942		2002																
King's Cross St. Pancras			1829						1924				1952		2013																
Baker Street																				2127											
Wembley Park																				2140											
Harrow-on-the-Hill	1846	1850	1857	1903	1918	1923	1930	1935	1950	1954	2000	2007	2021	2026	2039	2051	2102	2117	2132	2147	2202	2217	2232	2247	2302	2321	2334	2347	0002	0017	0033
Moor Park																				2200											
Croxley																				2204											
Watford	1903	1912	1919	1923	1938	1946	1951	1955	2009	2016	2021	2025	2041	2051	2100	2113	2123	2138	2153	2208	2223	2238	2253	2308	2323	2343	2354	0008	0023	0038	0053

F Fast from Wembley Park to Harrow-on-the-Hill

Northbound to 0	Crox	ley	an	d W	/atf	ord	on	Sat	urc	lays															
	С																								
Aldgate																								, !	
King's Cross St. Pancras																									
Baker Street			0541		0610	0625	0642	0657	0712								2327								
Wembley Park			0554			0638				every	2225	2240	2245	2255	2309	2325	2340	2355	0010	0025					
Harrow-on-the-Hill		0543	0602	0617	0632	0647	0702	0717	0732	15	2232	2247	2253	2303	2317	2332	2347	0002	0017	0033					
Moor Park		0555	0615	0630	0645	0700	0715	0730	0745	mins	2245	2300	2305	2315	2330	2345	2400	0015	0030	0045					
Croxley	0537	0559	0619	0634	0649	0704	0719	0734	0749	until	2249	2304	2309	2319	2334	2349	0004	0019	0034	0049					
Watford	0541	0603	0623	0638	0653	0708	0723	0738	0753		2253	2308	2313	2325	2338	2353	8000	0023	0038	0053					

C From Chesham at 0516 via Rickmansworth

Northbound to C	Crox	ley	an	d W	atf	ord	on Su	nda	ys														
Aldgate																2333							
King's Cross St. Pancras																2343							
Baker Street						0812	then	2212	2227	2232	2242	2257	2312	2327	2339	2352							
Wembley Park	0706	0719	0740	0753	0810	0825	every	2225	2240	2245	2255	2310	2325	2340	2352	0005							
Harrow-on-the-Hill	0717	0727	0747	0802	0817	0832	15	2232	2247	2253	2303	2317	2332	2347	2359	0012							
Moor Park	0730	0740	0800	0815	0830	0845	mins	2245	2300	2305	2315	2330	2345	2400	0012	0025							
Croxley	0734	0744	0804	0819	0834	0849	until	2249	2304	2309	2319	2334	2349	0004	0016	0029							
Watford	0738	0748	0808	0823	0838	0853		2253	2308	2313	2325	2338	2353	0009	0020	0033							

Customer Contacts

If you have any comments or experience any difficulties while using Underground services please contact:

TfL Customer Services

9th floor 5 Endeavour Sauare

London E20 IJN

Tel: 0343 222 1234*

For Chiltern Railways services please contact: Customer Services Banbury ICC Merton Street Banbury Oxfordshire OXI6 4RN

Tel: 08456 005 165

(Mondays to Fridays 0830 to 1730)

chilternrailways.co.uk

If you are not satisfied with the response you can contact:

London TravelWatch

Europoint 5, II Lavington Street,

London SEI ONZ

Tel: 020 3176 2999

(Mondays to Fridays 0900 to 1700)

londontravelwatch.org.uk

Transport for London Lost Property Office

Open Mondays to Fridays between 0830 and 1600, except Public Holidays.

Tel: 0343 222 1234*

National Rail enquiries

Tel: 08457 484950 (24 hours)

Traveline

Travelling by bus or train beyond London?

Tel: 0871 200 22 33 (Daily 0800 to 2000)

^{*}Service and network charges may apply. See tfl.gov.uk/terms for details.





Check your travel tfl.gov.uk/travel-tools



24-hour travel information 0343 222 1234*



Plan your journey

Download the TfL Go app

*Service and network charges may apply. See tfl.gov.uk/terms for details.